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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Goodrich803
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.000 9.600 8.7509.550 36.900
4 1 1 8 1 

1 

Jada Mendoza831
Titans - CA

9.125 9.225 9.2009.025 36.575
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Ana Paresa823
Pantheon - HI

8.850 9.000 9.3758.775 36.000
6 5T 7 1 3 

3 

Makenna Damhorst829
Santa Cruz - CA

9.225 8.750 8.9509.050 35.975
2 8 2T 4T 4 

4 

Sara Tran806
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.700 9.375 8.0008.900 34.975
9 3 6 13 5 

5 

Annamarie Eitoku827
Rising Star - CA

9.425 8.775 8.4758.050 34.725
1 7 10 11 6 

6 

Reece Grace822
Pantheon - HI

8.225 8.475 8.9508.950 34.600
11 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Olivia Miles718
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.725 8.150 8.7008.575 34.150
8 10 8 9 8 

8 

Ayla Black821
Miyagi's - CA

8.300 9.000 8.9257.750 33.975
10 5T 12 6 9 

9 

Paige Wheeler811
CSC Race - CA

8.825 7.025 8.1757.875 31.900
7 12 11 12 10 

10 

Hayley Speed810
CSC Race - CA

8.025 8.050 8.5507.125 31.750
12 11 13 10 11 

11 

Danielle Myhres818
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.900 0.000 9.0759.050 27.025
5 13 2T 3 12 

12 

Peyton Bedrosian824
Performance - CA

0.000 9.450 8.8508.075 26.375
13 2 9 7 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Dudney802
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.375 9.500 9.0259.000 36.900
2 1 4 5 1 

1 

Abbie Pina805
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.600 9.050 9.0009.025 36.675
1 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Ava Zilinskas820
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.475 9.350 8.7759.075 35.675
9 2 1 8 3 

3 

Laura Bott801
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.775 9.150 8.7009.025 35.650
8 3 2T 9 4 

4 

Sophia Shinn809
CSC Race - CA

9.275 8.550 8.4508.725 35.000
3 7 5 10 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas812
Champion - CA

9.050 8.525 9.3007.425 34.300
5T 8 9 2 6 

6 

Camryn Tobias819
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.375 8.050 9.1008.525 34.050
10 10 7 3T 7 

7 

Josie Kearns817
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.875 7.900 8.9008.350 34.025
7 11 8 7 8 

8 

Kimi Nakaji807
CSC Race - CA

9.050 8.700 8.0257.250 33.025
5T 6 10 12 9 

9 

Charlotte Erickson816
Demaray's - CA

7.725 6.125 8.2507.050 29.150
11 12 11 11 10 

10 

Julienne Templeman814
Champion - CA

9.075 8.750 9.4000.000 27.225
4 5 12 1 11 

11 

Emily Sheneman813
Champion - CA

0.000 8.175 9.1008.650 25.925
12 9 6 3T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 110.825 27.975 28.475 27.600 26.775
31 1 1

2 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 105.825 26.500 25.550 26.700 27.075
23 2 2

3 CSC Race - CA * 101.475 27.150 25.300 23.850 25.175
42 4 3

4 Champion - CA * 87.450 18.125 25.450 16.075 27.800
14 3 5
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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Priscilla Vega915
Performance - CA

9.625 9.375 9.1509.375 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelin Marquez903
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.300 9.225 8.8759.250 36.650
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Macy Matson825
Performance - CA

8.575 8.750 8.1257.625 33.075
5 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Erika Miyagi909
Miyagi's - CA

8.075 6.900 8.7258.075 31.775
6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Jamie Famadico907
Demaray's - CA

8.800 6.950 8.0507.000 30.800
4 5 6 5 5 

5 

Dalilia Olivera914
Performance - CA

9.325 8.750 0.0008.800 26.875
2 3T 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caley King902
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.325 8.350 8.5508.775 35.000
3 2 1 3 1T

1T

Zoe Montano904
Champion - CA

9.175 8.300 9.1008.425 35.000
4 3 2 1 1T

1T

Kymberlyn Hashimoto911
Pantheon - HI

8.350 7.300 8.8508.400 32.900
5T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Kimball923
CSC Race - CA

9.350 7.450 8.3007.625 32.725
2 5 4 6 4 

4 

Kendall Kline912
Performance - CA

8.350 7.975 8.3756.750 31.450
5T 4 5 4 5 

5 

Sophia Simon908
Menlo Sparks - CA

9.375 8.525 8.3500.000 26.250
1 1 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Performance - CA * 105.850 27.525 26.875 25.800 25.650
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / ALL
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Holtan1003
Champion - CA

8.750 8.050 8.4509.475 34.725
4 4 1 3 1 

1 

Breeann Spain1007
Pantheon - HI

9.250 8.500 8.1758.775 34.700
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Kayla Correa1005
Pantheon - HI

8.675 8.600 8.0258.175 33.475
6 2 3 5 3 

3 

Absa Fall1001
CSC Race - CA

9.775 6.850 9.0007.100 32.725
1 5 4 1 4 

4 

Shelby Hamura1006
Pantheon - HI

8.700 8.900 7.6506.125 31.375
5 1 5T 6 5 

5 

Ysabell Myhres1004
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.000 6.350 8.7506.125 30.225
3 6 5T 2 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Silicon Valley Invitational
Team Results
Feb 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2019 12:42:46 PM

Women / 10 / ALL
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pantheon - HI * 99.550 26.625 26.000 23.075 23.850
11 1 1
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Women / XD / ALL
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Guazelli6002
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.500 8.425 9.5009.500 36.925
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Nicholson6001
American - CA

9.000 8.800 9.0258.675 35.500
6T 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Hailey Freestone6009
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.040 8.600 8.6758.950 35.265
5 4 2 8 3 

3 

Sydney Lo6012
Peninsula - CA

9.325 8.650 8.9758.250 35.200
2 3 8 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Oertli6014
Peninsula - CA

9.100 8.200 9.1508.575 35.025
4 7 7 2 5 

5 

Elianna Lageschulte6006
CSC Race - CA

9.000 8.800 9.1258.025 34.950
6T 1T 10 3 6 

6 

Natalie Masarova6013
Peninsula - CA

9.200 8.000 8.7758.650 34.625
3 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Zoe Wang6007
CSC Race - CA

8.850 8.325 8.4008.650 34.225
8T 6 5T 10 8 

8 

Tara Miller6004
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.825 7.900 8.5758.800 34.100
10 9T 3 9 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hansen6010
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.850 7.900 8.9258.150 33.825
8T 9T 9 6 10 

10 

Emily Jarvinen6003
CSC Great Oaks - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XD / ALL
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peninsula - CA * 104.850 27.625 24.850 25.475 26.900
11 1 2

2 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 78.525 18.325 16.325 25.800 18.075
22 4 1
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